

Long Island Dressage Association

Be Part of the LIDA Movement – Join Today!

The 2024 LIDA membership year begins December 1, 2023 and ends November 30, 2024.

Please Print:

Name:			Email:		
Address:					
City/State/Zip:					
Phone:	Cell #:			D.O.B.:	
USDF #:	USEF#:				
Trainer:	Referred By:				
Horse's Name & Stable:					
Signature:		Da	te:		Amt:

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

GMO Membership: \$70

Schooling Show Only Membership: \$40

(LIDA Member Only/Non GMO)

Youth Participating Membership: \$40

(LIDA Member Only/Non GMO/Max. Age 21)

Non-Competing Membership: \$30

(LIDA Member Only/Non GMO/Not Eligible for Team or High Score Awards)

To be eligible for Yearly High Score Awards, the rider of the horse must be a current LIDA member prior to the first class of the show for which scores are to count.

Please review the rules!

LIDA is a non-profit association run by volunteers and is dedicated to promoting dressage and combined training.

As a member, you are entitled to:

- Meetings, Clinics and Events
- Eligibility for USDF Rider Awards
- Discounts at USDF Events
- USDF Connection Magazine

Remember, LIDA is your club and it takes the entire membership to keep it going and growing!

ANY MEMBERSHIP QUESTIONS - PLEASE EMAIL info@lidressage.com

Submit your completed application with your check made payable to LIDA to:

LIDA Membership Committee PO Box 507 Calverton, NY 11933